200m jooks
24,24

24,78
25,38
25,42
25,46
25,47
25,81
25,95
25,95
25,98
(10)
25,99
26,13
26,25
26,40
26,57
26,71
26,74
26,92
26,92
27,05
(20)
27,07
27,09
27,15
27,17
27,18
27,31
27,31
27,35
27,43
27,44
(30)
27,47
27,48
27,48
27,49
27,49
27,50
27,51
27,53
27,57
27,59
(40)
27,61
27,64
27,64
27,74
27,78
27,81
27,87
27,90
27,90
27,92
(50)

Maris Magi

Dane Must

Helin Meier
Kristella Jurkatamm
Kreete Verlin
Laura-Maria Oja
Kulli Kallas

Annika Sakkarias
Oilme Véro
Karmen Veerme

Emilija Manninen
Hege Mardiste

Elen Viikmann
Aleksandra Solovjova
Grete-Kai Teedar
Karina Kabrits

Liis Roose

Mariann Smolski
Margit Kalk

Kaili Kriisa

Laura Maasik
Eleonora Vorobjova
Terje Kaunissaar
Kristina Tillart

Reesika Adojaan

Liina Valk

Polina Khmeljova
Monika Janson

Janika Skuratovskaja
Marleen-Heleen Puhke

Marie-Helene L6hmus
Monika Mitina

Karolin Kivimae

Ene Liis Lisovik

Anna Makarova
Marilin Mattik

Mariliis Muuga

Triin Sellik

Grete Udras
Anastassia MoSina

Kristin Saua
Jelena Vorobjova
Polina Salova
Hanna-Mai Vaikla
Elina Leis
Viktoria Linde
Kristel Luik

Darja Smirnova
Marta Kotkas
Eliis Penek

11.08.87
08.10.87
20.04.92
09.04.96
14.02.97
29.05.94
15.04.91
21.08.91
02.01.96
19.09.90

22.01.81
02.11.87
15.12.87
10.01.96
02.02.96
07.01.97
03.11.96
20.12.94
16.06.99
05.05.93

05.10.93
09.03.51
10.08.92
22.04.96
30.01.91
11.07.99
19.04.98
01.10.86
27.05.96
15.07.93

22.02.93
10.01.99
01.11.93
28.12.96
09.03.86
14.03.96
17.04.97
28.10.97
11.03.88
27.12.96

20.07.98
17.08.95
14.09.96
31.05.97
16.03.92
07.02.96
15.03.93
03.10.97
29.01.98
02.12.98

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

Tartu U. ASK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Nomme KJIK
Audentese SK
SK Fortis

Péarnu Kalevi KIK
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
KJK Lounalbvi
Tartu U. ASK

Kurtide SL

SK Fortis

SK Fortis
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Elite Sport
Tallinna SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK

SK Leksi 44
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK

Ndmme KJIK

TRU

KJK Vike

Péarnu Kalevi KIK
Tartu SS Kalev

SK Fortis

KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
SK Fortis
Audentese SK
Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu U. ASK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Péarnu Kalevi KIK
SK Fortis

Tartu U. ASK
Ndmme KIK

SK Leksi 44
Tartu U. ASK
Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev

KJK Léunalbvi
Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev
KJK Léunalbvi
Tartu SS Kalev
Tallinna SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Tartu SS Kalev
KJK Vike
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Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Jyvaskyla

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Voru

Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Kuldiga

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Voru

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamée

17.02.13
17.02.13
17.02.13
17.02.13
17.02.13
17.02.13
09.01.13
17.02.13
17.02.13
17.02.13

17.02.13
15.12.12
17.02.13
05.01.13
06.02.13
06.02.13
17.02.13
26.02.13
16.03.13
13.02.13

26.02.13
26.02.13
17.02.13
05.01.13
12.01.13
20.01.13
20.01.13
26.02.13
06.02.13
17.02.13

09.01.13
20.01.13
26.02.13
06.02.13
26.02.13
06.02.13
06.02.13
15.01.13
16.01.13
06.02.13

09.03.13
05.01.13
06.02.13
16.03.13
13.02.13
06.02.13
17.02.13
26.02.13
16.03.13
20.01.13



27,92 Anneli Kripsaar 25.09.96 SK Fortis 12 ta Tallinn/Lasnamée 06.02.13



